Rectification/Patch work of BBNL OFC, Excavation of Trenches and laying of OFC 
through ducts, testing, commissioning and maintenance of OFC in the sections of all 
the Blocks of Patan District of Gujarat State by  RailTel. 

Appx. Estimated Cost:- Rs. 33,55,888.66/-(Rupees Thirty Three Lakh Fifty five Thousand Eight 
Hundred & Eighty Eight and Sixty Six Paisa Only.) 
EMD:- Rs. 67,100/-(Rupees Sixty Seven Thousand One Hundred only). 

a) Sale of e-Tender Documents From 03.06.2019 
b) Closing of sale of e-Tender Documents up to 12:00 Hrs. 24.06.2019 
c) Receipt of e-tender documents. up to 15:00 Hrs. 24.06.2019 

d) Opening of e-tender documents. at 15:30 Hrs. 24.06.2019